Aude Sapere – Institute for Classical Homoeopathy

Singerstr. 6, D-86159 Augsburg, Tel. +49 (0)821 51 71 77, Fax +49 (0)821 660 179 86, info@audesapere-augsburg.de www.audesapere-augsburg.de

Dres. Alok und Aditya Pareek Webinar

15th – 17th November 2024, bilingual English/German Aude Sapere Institute for Classical Homeopathy, Augsburg

TOPICS:

- Clinical application of small and lesser known homeopathic remedies
- Autoimmune diseases

One day booking is possible: 125.- €

Chose the day(s):

Fri	Sat	Sun

Early bird seminar fee:

250,- € (for all 3 days), valid until 30st June 2024, Semiar fee after 30st June 2024: 300,- €

Friday 15th – Sunday 17th November 2024

9.00 – 11.00 am 11.30 – 13.00 pm 14.00 – 16.00 pm

During the last half an hour (15:30 – 16:00), you may ask the speakers questions from your own practice.

AUDC SAPERE

Per Post, Fax or E-Mail:

Fax +49-821-66017986 or seminare@audesapere-augsburg.de

I hereby register as a participant for the Pareek Seminar November 2023. Please make sure that you have a stable internet connection and a working computer/tablet/ mobile phone. Unfortunately, we cannot be held responsible for technical problems. I accept the following conditions of participation.

First Name	Name
Occupation	
Address	Postcode / City
Phone / Fax	E-Mail
Date / Place	Signature

Sepa direct debit mandate: One-off payment: I authorise "Aude Sapere Institut für Klassische Homöopathie Augsburg" to collect the one-off payment from my account by means of a Sepa direct debit. I instruct my credit institution to honour the direct debit drawn on my account by "Aude Sapere".

Accountholder		IBAN	
Credit Institution		BIC	
Amount	Place / Date / Signature		

Conditions of participation: Registration for the above seminar becomes effective upon confirmation of registration by "Aude Sapere- Institute for Classical Homeopathy". Cancellation is possible up to 4 weeks before the start of the seminar with a processing fee of € 25.-. Therafter, the full participation fee will be retained.

Audio and video recordings are not permitted. All information about patients is subject to strict confidentiality. Any violation will be punished. Aude Sapere is not responsible for the content of the seminars and reserves the right to make organizational changes.

"Aude Sapere" accepts no liability for personal injury and/or damage to property. Audio and video recordings will be made of the case-taking and treatment of the patients and of the seminar sessions. These audio and video recordings will be used by "Aude Sapere Institute for Classical Homeopathy Augsburg" for the training and further education of homeopaths.

"Aude Sapere" is entitled to store and process the recorded material in compliance with the provisions of the Federal Data Protection Act. This material may be used by "Aude Sapere" or companies commissioned by it for future video seminars or in production or distribution of data mediums (e.g. DVD).. Participants will be provided with password-protected access to view the recordings online.

Only homeopaths with confirmed identity proof will receive the password. The data mediums can also only be purchased by homeopaths who have identified themselves. Participants in live seminars are inevitably recorded during the seminars. By participating, you agree to be visible on data carriers at a later date.

Declaration of consent: I have read and understood the conditions of participation and herby agree to them.

First Name	Name
Date / Place	Signature

I hereby make a binding registration. Please ensure that you have stable internet access and a working computer/tablet/ mobile phone, as we accept no liability for technical problems. I accept the conditions of participation below.

© Aude Sapere – Christine Lauterbach / Andreas Hundseder February 2024